Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
v4.0722
Model #
Type
Project

  EB: Emergency battery back
             up, installed (1,5)
ORDERING GUIDE*
EXAMPLE:  FPH3-2450GPS-1-EB
SERIES SIZE & POWER POWER DLC CCT VOLTAGE EMERGENCY BATTERY
FPH3 2450 G EB S P 1
MODEL SELECTION
*Not all combinations are available.
See “Ordering Information” table for the full list of available items.
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
FPH-ACK11 Aircraft Cable Kit (1x4 and 2x2 models, 57” long)
FPH-ACK21 Aircraft Cable Kit (2x4 models, 57” long)
FPH-14DMK Drywall Mount Kit (1x4 models)
FPH-22DMK Drywall Mount Kit (2x2 models)
FPH-24DMK Drywall Mount Kit (2x4 models)
FPH-14SMK1 Surface Mount Kit (1x4 models)
FPH-22SMK1 Surface Mount Kit (2x2 models)
FPH-24SMK1 Surface Mount Kit (2x4 models)
EBE-15-3 Emergency Battery Backup, field installed, 15W
EBE-25-3 Emergency Battery Backup, field installed, 25W
EBE-40-3 Emergency Battery Backup, field installed, 40W
    EBE-TS-WET Indicator switch for EBE, wet location, silver
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD Fulham Emergency Battery, field installed, 25W, 100-277V
    FHSWLPWH Wall plate for test switch (white)
    FHS-TSTWL-BC Test switch, wet location (IP67, switch side)
    FHS-EXT-48-TST Extension for test switch with connectors (48”)
ODC04-IDW Leviton, ceiling mount occ. sensor, PIR, 450 sq. ft, 120-277V
ODC15-IDW Leviton, ceiling mount occ. sensor, PIR, 1500 sq. ft, 120-277V
ODS10-IDW Leviton, Decora PIR occ. sensor wall switch, 120-277V
IP710-DLZ Leviton, IllumaTech dimmer, with indicator light, 0-10V, 120-277V
DS710-10Z Leviton, Decora dimmer, 0-10V, 120-277V
AWSMT-7DW Leviton, Renoir II dimmer, 0-10V, 120-277V
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
-
- --
-
Notes: Indicated as a number on options or column titles in brackets above (1), (2), (3), etc.
        1: Available with Voltage option “1” only
        2: Available with Size & Power option “1440” & “2440” only
        3: Available with Size & Power option “2450” only
        4: Available with Power Select option “G” only
        5: Available with Power Select option “G” and CCT option “S” only
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
   MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
       IMAGE DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
Aircraft Cable for FPH2  Flat Panels FPH-ACK11 (1x4 and 2x2 models, 57” long)
FPH-ACK21 (2x4 models, 57” long)
Drywall Mount Kit for 1x4 Flat Panels FPH-14DMK (1x4 models)
Drywall Mount Kit for 2x2 Flat Panels FPH-22DMK (2x2 models)
Drywall Mount Kit for 2x4 Flat Panels FPH-24DMK (2x4 models)
Surface Mount Kit for 1x4 Flat Panels FPH-14SMK1 (1x4 models)
Surface Mount Kit for 2x2 Flat Panels FPH-22SMK1 (2x2 models)
Surface Mount Kit for 2x4 Flat Panels FPH-24SMK1 (2x4 models)
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 6063 Aluminum
• Large 5.9” x 4” junction box
• Acrylic (PMMA) diffuser
• White post-painted frame
INSTALLATION
• Suspended t-bar ceilings
• Optional: aircraft cable, recessed,
suspension, surface mount (optional
accessories)
ELECTRICAL
• “-1” models designed to operate
betweeen 100-277V
• “-3” models designed to operate
betweeen 100-347V
• LED drivers in all models have 2kV
inherent surge protection
• Power Factor >0.9
• THD <20%